Texas State Theatre Audition Form
Name 
ID# 
 
Date 
/ 
  / 

Year in School (Freshman, Sophomore, etc.):
Major 

Email 
Phone:  

Height: 
Weight: 
Age Range: 
Hair Color: 
Eye Color:  

Dance:  Tap
Ballet
Jazz
Other
Vocal Range:  

Monologue Title and Author  

Schedule:  Block out hours in class or at work
	TIME
	MON
	TUE
	WED
	THUR
	FRI
	SAT
	SUN

	9 AM
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10 AM
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11 AM
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12 PM
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1 PM
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2 PM
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3 PM
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4 PM
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5 PM
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6 PM
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7 PM
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8 PM
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9 PM
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10 PM
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Any conflicts during this semester?


Acting Experience: Attach résumé and Headshot or list roles, plays, dates, theatres, etc… on back of sheet.
Singing Experience: Dance Experience:
Do you play any musical instruments? (please list):
Other specialties/hobbies/interests not listed on your resume?:
